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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

/ ( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Gunt e r

Glint er>

Gunter

Gunter

Guess

Gunter

Gunber

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

. .C-unter

Gunter

Gunter

Guise

Gunter

Gunter

Guardner

Gunter

fi-UT £nn-nri

Guisendsaer

ftu-i s-fc

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunes

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

E. H.

Steadman, S. C.

John H.

Lexington, S. C.

Mitchell
Pelion, ^. C.

Swinton, Jr.

Steedman, S. C.

Samuel

Cavce. S. C.
George
Gilbert, S .C.

Joseph H.

Pelion, S. C.

Reedy

Steedman, S . C .

Elvin C.

Gilbert, S. C.
Gary

Wangener, S. C.

John

Steadman, S. C.

Arthur £.

Rlchland County

Julian
Leesville, S. C.

Willie

Steedman, S. C.

Colie L

Ballentine. S. C.
Haskel

Leesville, S. C.
J. E.
Leesville, S. G.

Samuel
•

Jesse D.

Gilbert. S. C.

.TrVhn

'Swansea. S. C.
Haap

Swansea, S.C.

Adi son
Hew Brookland, SC

J. M.
Swansea, S* C.

Jullaa
Leesville, S. C.

•TvO^ffp

Leslie

Peter

Jacob C.

Gilbert, S. C.

J. V.

Steqfifflan,. S- nT

E. X. .

Pelion, S. c.

Emanuel -
Gilbert, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Derrick

TTemdm'-K

Blaekwell

Dykes

Jenkins

Keisler

Taylor

Duffle

Bauknight

Kyzer

Lewis

Able

Hallman

Hughes

Summers

Smith

Lybrand

Miller

Smith

RlT»Ch

Fields

Jones

Hooker

Gantt

Smith

Spires

Johnson

Barefoot

(Vunter

ShealY

Kyzer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ella

Ste adman, S. C.

Tnn MBA

Lexington, S. C.

Ila
Pelion, S. C.

Massie

Gaston. S. C.

Eager

CaYce.3. C.

Gracie
Lexington, 3 . c«

Annie

Gilbert, S . G.

Fanny

Steedman, S.C.

Inez R.
Leesville, £. C.

Anna

Steadman, S.C.

Corrie

Steadman, S. C.

Marv r^ladvs

Leesville. S. C.

Belva

Leesville , S. C.

Blanche

Steedman, 3. C.

Lelfl MHA

ChapinP S. C.

Arzel

Leesville. S. C.
R. E.
Leesville, S. C.

Mabel

Isabel^

Leesville, S. C.

Eulfi T.et

Swansea, g. Q.
Bertha

Swansea, S. C.
Pauline
Ri da land County

Cornelia J.
North, S, C.

Cassie
Steeciman, S. C.

Cassie

Leila

Elouise

Mamie

Pelion, S. C.

Willow

St-.o-aHjftftn St £

Mary

Pelion. S.C.

Virgie .

Steadman. S.C.
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w
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w
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w

w

w
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w

w

w
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w
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2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

Dec

Dec

Aue

Mar

Aug

May

Dec

Mar

Jan

Sept

Nov

Dec

Apr

Apr

s«»h

Oct

May

July

Jan

Jan

Kov

Sept

Sept

Aug

Feb

Apr

Day

29

26

21

??

1^

23

23

12

21

5

•>

6

2lt

6

^

( 0

^

19

111

?9

18

25

21

9

16

20

19

Nov fe

^oy

June

*

19

Year

1911

1912

1912

1912

191̂

1913

1913

1913

191̂

191U

191k

1915

1915

1915

1916

K \ V >

1916

1917

1917

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1919

1919

1919

1920

192Q

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Hov

£e_e_

Mn-p

Aug

Har_

Aug

Mav

Dec

Mar

Peb

Sept

Hov.

Jai
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T}(&SL.\
a i oi^flj^.
July
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Jan

Nov

Sept

Sept

Sept

June

Nbv
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June

Day

30

J&

3

-2S

JL6.

25

25

Iff

??

8

13

_11

16

11

16

12

'
-L (7

ifflJ'^.

20

12

20

25

29

16

16

8

30

5

?7

Year

1911

1912

TQT*1

jLsia

1913

1913

1913

1913

19114

19114

191i|

-191S

1916

1915

1916

1916

e^-fb&Z
^uoLx&

1917

1918

19 OB

19 B

1918

1918

1918

1919

1919

1920

_iaaq

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. A. Carson
Ridge Spring, S. G.

R,AV. PT D. "Ri" s-inpevp
\^j

Lexington, S. C.
/efe*/j
A . W. Rogers'"
Lexington County

Jackson, Ashley, Ra

AiVRTi flnim-hy

RRV. A. Chfi-ndTfi-p
Columbia, S. C.

L. E. Peeler

Gilbert, S . C.

L. E. Peeler
Gilbert, S.O.
S. D. Gunter, N. P.

loor Haves, N.P.

Gilbert, S. C.

R. B. Hydrick. N.P.

Wagener, S. C.
A. B. Quattlebaum,

Steedman, S.C.

Hftv. ^JTna^-r-Wl"irilg;o.

Golumbia^, , S. . C v.

Eral P. Shealy. U. P

Leesville , S. C.

Rev. H. H. Burton

Batesburg, S. C.

J. 0. Burnett f Magi
Chapin, S. C.

Rev. J. E. Fascoe

San aria, S. C,

'JLUJJ) J-33-t,6

'KlAStJSl^C,*; &&&&J , Vfft^aiL

Rev. J. E. Pasco
Steedman, S, C*

Simon W. Hook, W. P
Swansea, S, C.

Rev. J. C. Larkins
Swansea, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro

Lexington, S, C.

Rev. J. J. Beach
North, S. C.

Pickens C. Bouknigh

Gilbert, S. C.

Pickens, C. Bouknig

Gilbert, S.C. (N.P

Rev. B. C. Her lone;

Pelion, S.C.
W. L. Hayes

Steedman, S. C,

Geo. S. Drafts. Prc
Lexington, S. C,

Rev. S. R. Tnylnr

Leesville . S. C.
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